Deer Lodge Elementary Schools & Powell County High School District Joint Board

444 Montana Avenue, Deer Lodge, MT 59722 Rick Duncan, Superintendent 406.846.1553 rduncan@deerlodgeschools.org

Joint Board Meeting

August 2, 2023 6:30 PM CPC Board Room

Agenda

- Call to Order
- Pledge of Allegiance
- Recognition of Visitors
- Public Comment
- Correspondence
- Approval of Joint Board Minutes
 - o May 10, 2023
- Joint Board Duties & Responibilities
 - O MCA 20-3-361
- Unification
 - o Community & Staff Surveys Review
 - Resolutions and Ballot Timeline
- Future Agenda Items
- Adjorn

